LED HIGHBAY LIGHT 150W

Art nr: HBO5-150W

Product information

Perfect lighting for factories, warehouses, exhibitions,

centers, sports fields etc
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Specifications

Optical data
Wattage

LED type

Lumen [ Watt
Luminous Flux
Colour

Beam angle

CRI

System efficiency
Electrical data
Power supply
Input voltage
Power frequency
Output voltage
Power efficiency
Other

IP&IK Rating
Lifetime (L70)
Heat radiator
Lense material
Carton dimensions
Gross weight
Fixture dimensions

Net weight

150W
Samsung
160Im/w

24000Ilm (CCT=5000K) +5%

5000K
120°
>80Ra
>90%

Lifud
AC100-277V
50/60Hz
DC180-260V
>95%

IP65&IKO8

50.000 hours
Die-cast aluminum
PC/glass

L310 x B310 x HI75mm

3,2kg
@260xH140mm
2,2 kg
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